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Daniel Stone           M3034         1/16       34:34       34:34       34:34
Jonathan Koslinski     M3034         2/16       35:36       35:35       35:36
Emily Helms            F1619          1/3       37:48       37:46       37:48
Elliott Steiner        M3034         3/16       39:35       39:32       39:35
Ken Boyett             M4549         1/11       39:41       39:39       39:41
Victor Manzano         M1619          1/2       40:35       40:35       40:35
Joseph Brown           M1619          2/2       40:41       40:39       40:41
Paul Lotter            M4044         1/14       41:04       41:00       41:04
Jason Roberts          M3539         1/13       41:15       41:12       41:15
Dan Costello           M2529         1/14       41:44       41:41       41:44
Brent Miller           M4044         2/14       42:41       42:39       42:41
Angela Messing         F4044         1/19       42:58       42:56       42:58
Jeffrey Gilmore        M3034         4/16       43:04       43:01       43:04
Blake Middleton        M2529         2/14       44:38       44:35       44:38
Blake Cope             M0912          1/2       44:51       44:50       44:51
James Tedesco          M4044         3/14       44:56       44:34       44:56
Gregory Twyford        M5054         1/10       45:44       45:41       45:44
Mark Hammervold        M2529         3/14       46:57       46:53       46:57
Steve Calonkey         M6064          1/5       46:57       46:55       46:57
Ryan Dayton            M3034         5/16       47:03       46:55       47:03
Nate Sukolsky          M3034         6/16       47:23       47:17       47:23
Mike King              M5054         2/10       47:27       47:20       47:27
Erik Heine             M3539         2/13       47:34       47:23       47:34
Jerry Worster          M6064          2/5       47:37       47:33       47:37
Clif Rampey            M5054         3/10       47:39       47:06       47:39
Jay Crawford           M5054         4/10       48:00       47:49       48:00
Pamela Jurney          F3539         1/27       48:35       48:33       48:35
Allan Day              M4549         2/11       48:36       48:23       48:36
Kevin Snode            M3539         3/13       48:39       48:09       48:39
Brett Howorth          M3539         4/13       49:23       49:16       49:23
Ross Hansen            M5054         5/10       49:24       49:19       49:24
Jon Young              M3539         5/13       49:25       49:16       49:25
Zane Casey             M5054         6/10       49:45       49:33       49:45
Rendon Chambers        M2529         4/14       50:14       50:09       50:14
Kari Kosanke           F3539         2/27       50:16       49:59       50:16
John Fuentes           M3034         7/16       50:20       50:04       50:20
Patrick Cain           M4549         3/11       50:21       50:09       50:21
Sabrina Simmons        F1619          2/3       50:40       50:31       50:40
Holly Kirkegard        F3034         1/23       50:58       50:49       50:58
Bob Lemon              M4549         4/11       50:58       50:50       50:58
David Kinnard          M5559          1/2       51:03       50:38       51:03
Kevin Hesser           M4549         5/11       51:07       50:36       51:07
Debbie Murnan          F3034         2/23       51:10       51:04       51:10
Shon Jessee            M2529         5/14       51:19       51:19       51:19
William London         M6064          3/5       51:44       51:37       51:44
Breannon Neary         F2529         1/28       51:52       51:41       51:52
Molly Biglin           F2529         2/28       52:00       51:42       52:00
Jenn Miller            F3034         3/23       52:17       51:46       52:17
Larry Rubenstein       M6064          4/5       52:20       52:03       52:20
Eric Shelton           M4044         4/14       52:51       52:39       52:51
Justin Hanes           M2529         6/14       52:53       52:37       52:53
Kamberly Skoch         F2529         3/28       52:54       52:32       52:54
Sarah Nguyen           F4044         2/19       52:54       52:41       52:54
Thomas Driscoll        M3034         8/16       53:02       52:52       53:02
Jeff McCanlies         M4549         6/11       53:05       52:54       53:05
Paul Goode             M4044         5/14       53:06       52:35       53:06
Catherine Kinney       F3539         3/27       53:10       52:45       53:10
Pete Swan              M3539         6/13       53:17       52:52       53:17
Johnna White           F4044         3/19       53:20       53:15       53:20
John Hargrove          M6569          1/4       53:52       53:40       53:52
Lauden Hadji           F2024          1/3       53:55       53:35       53:55
Jay Minmier            M4549         7/11       54:10       53:55       54:10
Christy Dinges         F3539         4/27       54:17       53:50       54:17
Chad Kirkegard         M3034         9/16       54:29       54:20       54:29
Lori Casey             F5054         1/10       54:42       54:30       54:42
Chelsea Miller         F2024          2/3       54:58       54:40       54:58
Mitchell Richards      M2529         7/14       54:58       54:40       54:58
Katie Byers            F3034         4/23       54:58       54:50       54:58
Kimberly Crilly        F4044         4/19       55:01       54:48       55:01
Michelle Higgins       F3539         5/27       55:07       54:59       55:07
Sharon Thompson        F4044         5/19       55:11       55:05       55:11
Stephen Archer         M5054         7/10       55:11       55:05       55:11
Carmel Iman            F2529         4/28       55:16       54:34       55:16
Robert Brady           M4549         8/11       55:20       54:53       55:20
Roger Martin           M4549         9/11       55:23       55:04       55:23
Lisa Minmier           F5054         2/10       55:26       55:11       55:26
Patrick Kriley         M2529         8/14       55:53       55:45       55:53
Andrew Johnson         M3539         7/13       55:58       55:23       55:58
Ash Brayer             M0912          2/2       55:58       55:50       55:58
Erin Cashes            F2529         5/28       55:59       55:43       55:59
Sherri Haworth         F4044         6/19       56:00       55:31       56:00
Austin Marshall        M2529         9/14       56:05       55:31       56:05
Scott Phillips         M5054         8/10       56:12       55:41       56:12
Michkala Deforest      F3034         5/23       56:19       55:24       56:19
Jose Munoz             M4044         6/14       56:37       56:30       56:37
Craig Walker           M5054         9/10       56:51       56:29       56:51
Josh Williams          M3034        10/16       56:58       56:39       56:58
Richard Hammervold     M6569          2/4       57:10       56:50       57:10
Tim Melvin             M4549        10/11       57:12       57:04       57:12
Kathy Young            F2529         6/28       57:24       56:53       57:24
Korina Nalbach         F3034         6/23       57:37       57:09       57:37
Kimberly Wilson        F4549         1/11       57:51       57:37       57:51
Ashley Fulk            F3034         7/23       57:55       57:30       57:55
Ariel Allison          F3034         8/23       57:56       57:30       57:56
Robin Williams         F4549         2/11       57:58       57:44       57:58
Drew Houghton          M4044         7/14       57:58       57:44       57:58
Robert Watson          M3539         8/13       58:05       57:12       58:05
Anna Watkins           F1619          3/3       58:09       57:13       58:09
Kelly Sherman          F2529         7/28       58:12       57:59       58:12
Daniel Hardin          M3539         9/13       58:27       57:57       58:27
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Stephen Smith          M3539        10/13       58:30       58:13       58:30
April Smith            F4044         7/19       58:38       58:21       58:38
Hailon Wong            M2024          1/1       58:50       58:08       58:50
Ginmey Wong            F2529         8/28       58:51       58:08       58:51
David Bence            M3034        11/16       58:58       57:58       58:58
Jamie Cope             F3034         9/23       59:05       58:51       59:05
J. Dale Thurman        M3034        12/16       59:12       59:04       59:12
Erin Welden            F2529         9/28       59:13       58:46       59:13
Philip Todd Mowery     M4044         8/14       59:27       59:12       59:27
Amy Bottomly           F3539         6/27       59:42       59:01       59:42
Natalie Miller         F2529        10/28       59:46       59:09       59:46
Katie Kimberling       F4044         8/19       59:47       59:34       59:47
Kirk Wiesner           M5054        10/10       59:48       59:27       59:48
Robert Lyle            M2529        10/14     1:00:07       59:30     1:00:07
Denae Romero           F2529        11/28     1:00:18       59:40     1:00:18
Steve Thomas           M5559          2/2     1:00:24     1:00:07     1:00:24
Micah Weaver           M4044         9/14     1:00:27     1:00:15     1:00:27
Lee Gile               F3539         7/27     1:00:31     1:00:24     1:00:31
Scott Miller           M2529        11/14     1:00:36       59:59     1:00:36
Chrystal Ranells       F3539         8/27     1:00:46     1:00:41     1:00:46
Mark Cheek             M2529        12/14     1:00:47     1:00:10     1:00:47
Stacy Williamson       F4549         3/11     1:00:54     1:00:26     1:00:54
Paige Grewell          F2529        12/28     1:01:19     1:00:44     1:01:19
Meredith Smith         F2529        13/28     1:01:20     1:00:58     1:01:20
Sarah Selby            F3034        10/23     1:01:27     1:00:47     1:01:27
Kristie Nickell        F3539         9/27     1:01:34     1:00:58     1:01:34
Maria Hannigan         F3539        10/27     1:01:36     1:00:42     1:01:36
Eva Cromer             F4549         4/11     1:01:36     1:01:09     1:01:36
Jamie Crosby           F5054         3/10     1:01:36     1:01:10     1:01:36
Connie Englebertson    F3539        11/27     1:01:45     1:01:11     1:01:45
Emily Merrell          F2529        14/28     1:01:52     1:01:19     1:01:52
Deanna Carey           F3539        12/27     1:02:03     1:01:34     1:02:03
Shanna Sollberger      F3539        13/27     1:02:03     1:01:35     1:02:03
Elizabeth Yates        F3034        11/23     1:02:06     1:01:39     1:02:06
Kent Hart              M4044        10/14     1:02:10     1:01:01     1:02:10
Dustee Bence           F3034        12/23     1:02:13     1:01:14     1:02:13
Joey Fitzgerald        M4044        11/14     1:02:36     1:01:55     1:02:36
Bre Jurgensen          F2529        15/28     1:02:38     1:02:10     1:02:38
Karilyn Dayton         F3034        13/23     1:02:38     1:02:10     1:02:38
Angela Mulliniks       F3539        14/27     1:02:46     1:02:28     1:02:46
Ray Robinson           M3539        11/13     1:02:59     1:02:01     1:02:59
Andrea Motley          F3034        14/23     1:03:06     1:02:35     1:03:06
Lindee Howorth         F3034        15/23     1:03:14     1:03:07     1:03:14
Michelle Denson        F2529        16/28     1:03:27     1:03:16     1:03:27
Robert Henderson       M3034        13/16     1:03:40     1:03:06     1:03:40
Monica Ball            F3034        16/23     1:03:42     1:02:57     1:03:42
Rebecca Winter         F3034        17/23     1:03:44     1:03:04     1:03:44
Tori Duphorne          F3034        18/23     1:03:47     1:03:23     1:03:47
Chris Woods            M3034        14/16     1:03:48     1:03:25     1:03:48
Randalyn Button        F3539        15/27     1:03:51     1:03:18     1:03:51
Maggie Savoie          F3034        19/23     1:03:55     1:03:32     1:03:55
Owen Cannon            M3539        12/13     1:04:10     1:03:03     1:04:10
Diane Cotton           F3539        16/27     1:04:22     1:03:24     1:04:22
Marcia Sahmaunt        F2529        17/28     1:04:26     1:03:42     1:04:26
Aja Walker             M3034        15/16     1:04:29     1:03:55     1:04:29
Hannah Walker          F2529        18/28     1:04:29     1:03:56     1:04:29
Kristyn Grewell        F4549         5/11     1:05:13     1:04:38     1:05:13
Sandy Sowder           F4044         9/19     1:05:27     1:04:58     1:05:27
Colby Pruitt           F2529        19/28     1:05:35     1:04:53     1:05:35
Christine Danner       F3034        20/23     1:05:40     1:04:31     1:05:40
Melissa Tolman         F2529        20/28     1:05:41     1:04:31     1:05:41
Kathryn Hildebrand     F2529        21/28     1:05:43     1:05:01     1:05:43
Debbie Ryan            F3539        17/27     1:05:50     1:05:42     1:05:50
Gretchen Freshour      F3539        18/27     1:05:51     1:05:32     1:05:51
Carlene Hernandez      F3034        21/23     1:05:57     1:05:14     1:05:57
Jonathan Sandifer      M4044        12/14     1:06:00     1:05:40     1:06:00
Regina Switzer         F5054         4/10     1:06:09     1:05:14     1:06:09
Nikki Stein            F3539        19/27     1:06:26     1:06:05     1:06:26
Suzannah Gersten       F4044        10/19     1:06:45     1:06:16     1:06:45
Pamela Flanary         F4549         6/11     1:06:48     1:06:01     1:06:48
Marvin Quinn           M6064          5/5     1:07:09     1:06:31     1:07:09
Wendy Stone            F3539        20/27     1:07:45     1:07:14     1:07:45
Mary Jane Bone         F4044        11/19     1:07:58     1:07:13     1:07:58
Rachel Regier          F2529        22/28     1:08:15     1:07:17     1:08:15
Miriam Noon            F2529        23/28     1:08:39     1:08:19     1:08:39
Angie Sholar           F4549         7/11     1:09:35     1:08:42     1:09:35
Carla Parnacher        F4549         8/11     1:09:37     1:08:39     1:09:37
Susan Plumlee          F5054         5/10     1:10:10     1:09:52     1:10:10
Delonna Foswer         F5054         6/10     1:10:22     1:09:33     1:10:22
Sandi Kissane          F4549         9/11     1:10:24     1:09:34     1:10:24
Diane Mach             F4549        10/11     1:10:35     1:09:39     1:10:35
April Wagon            F3034        22/23     1:11:26     1:11:20     1:11:26
Patricia Lecona De Wri F2529        24/28     1:11:29     1:11:10     1:11:29
Debbie Malone          F5559          1/2     1:11:32     1:10:40     1:11:32
Jeff Frederick         M4549        11/11     1:11:42     1:11:24     1:11:42
Tena Coppedge          F4044        12/19     1:12:22     1:12:07     1:12:22
Michele Turner         F4044        13/19     1:12:40     1:12:14     1:12:40
Michael Wilson         M6569          3/4     1:12:59     1:12:12     1:12:59
Randi Ownby            F2024          3/3     1:12:59     1:12:47     1:12:59
Steve Smith            M4044        13/14     1:14:10     1:13:34     1:14:10
Jeanie Olinger         F5054         7/10     1:14:26     1:13:39     1:14:26
Karen Twyford          F5054         8/10     1:14:38     1:14:15     1:14:38
Betty Bell             F7074          1/1     1:14:57     1:14:08     1:14:57
Carla Smith            F4044        14/19     1:15:10     1:14:34     1:15:10
Jessica Joshi          F3539        21/27     1:15:13     1:14:15     1:15:13
Sarah Smith            F3034        23/23     1:15:34     1:14:59     1:15:34
Stefanie Cannon        F3539        22/27     1:16:54     1:15:46     1:16:54
Donona Bryant          F3539        23/27     1:17:15     1:17:00     1:17:15
John Brown             M4044        14/14     1:17:42     1:16:30     1:17:42
Gary McIntire          M6569          4/4     1:17:47     1:17:07     1:17:47
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Matt Hammervold        M3034        16/16     1:18:11     1:17:50     1:18:11
Jodie Riek             F3539        24/27     1:18:51     1:17:46     1:18:51
John Stoner            M3539        13/13     1:18:51     1:18:41     1:18:51
Heather Wagner         F2529        25/28     1:19:10     1:18:35     1:19:10
Jennifer Khoh          F4549        11/11     1:19:11     1:18:35     1:19:11
Holly Fitzgerald       F4044        15/19     1:19:32     1:18:50     1:19:32
Dena McIntire          F6569          1/1     1:19:32     1:18:52     1:19:32
David-Regina Crowe-Har F4044        16/19     1:22:13     1:22:13     1:22:13
Pamala Queen           F5054         9/10     1:24:12     1:23:24     1:24:12
Sarah Lucas            F3539        25/27     1:25:05     1:23:58     1:25:05
Lisa Dunaway           F5054        10/10     1:26:39     1:25:58     1:26:39
Karen Cotter           F4044        17/19     1:26:39     1:25:58     1:26:39
Jamie Weaver           F3539        26/27     1:28:06     1:27:29     1:28:06
Sean Henderson         M2529        13/14     1:28:17     1:27:46     1:28:17
Heather Lacy           F4044        18/19     1:32:02     1:31:11     1:32:02
Pam Huston             F4044        19/19     1:33:12     1:32:13     1:33:12
Jennifer Rattigan      F2529        26/28     1:33:59     1:33:02     1:33:59
Tiffany Beck           F2529        27/28     1:33:59     1:33:03     1:33:59
Krystal Floyd          F2529        28/28     1:54:42     1:53:53     1:54:42
Christopher Hargis     M2529        14/14     1:54:43     1:53:52     1:54:43
Donna Hargis           F5559          2/2     1:54:48     1:53:57     1:54:48
Toy Pendarvis          F3539        27/27     2:01:54     2:01:08     2:01:54
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